
EL
6. 0 Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
-6.46 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:
Yehudi Menuhin and Orchestre
des Concerts, Colonne, Concerto
in E Minor, Op, 64
9. @ Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Personalities on Parade:
Donald Peers, "Springtime on
the Farm" (Gay), ‘Nevada’
(Donaldson), ‘‘London Pride"
(Coward), "Who’s That Knock-
ing at My Heart?’ (Charles),"It’s Love, Love, Love" (David) |

9.40 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"
6.52 New Mayfair Orchestra,
"Yes, Madam’’ Selection
10. 0 Close down

Friday. July 271ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter |
(Sally) :

1.15 London News

2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session

|

3.0 For Ever Young40 Health and Beauty session(Marina)
6.15 London News
6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Reserved
8.45 The Rank Outsider
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)
41. 0 London News

27, WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices40. 0 Judy and Jane
40.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young

4. 0 Women’s World
6.15 London News
6.30 Footsteps of Fate
7.15 Album of Life (first broad-
cast)
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man !I Might Have
Married
8.20 Reserved
8.45 One Man’s Family
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Your Lucky Request sessicn11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)

6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Junior Sports session7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0. Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man t Might HaveMarried
8.20 Reserved
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.1 Radio Nightcaps (Jack May-
bury)
11. 0 London News

4ZB (310tes m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
40. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
42. O Lunch Hour Tunes
42.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)4.0 Luncheon Melodies
4.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 The Home Service sessionpad

8

3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Tui) =

6. 0 Selected from. the Shelves
6.15 London .News
6.30. Pediar’s Pack
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Reserved
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Telephone Sports Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes
410.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview. (Bernie)
11. 0 London News

A A PALMERSTON Xth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6.15 p.m. London News6.45 The Talisman Ring
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 The Man I Might Have
Married
QO Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Reserved :

eed Young Farmers’
Club s68=

sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-endg
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

Double-Purpose
HAIR LOTION
Silvikrin is a double-pur-
poseHairLotion. Firstly,it checks dandruff and
fallinghairand keeps the
scalpingoodcondition.
Secondly, Silvikrin keeps
the hair neat and well-
groomed It keeps hair
lustrousandfulloflifeand
is excellent as a setting
lotion for ladies.

Stockedbyall
hairdressers,
storesand
chemists:

SlkvikunFor ThE HAiR
DrugsLtd, 145SydneyRoad,London,NIO.5.5
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DETtob Brand
OINTMENT

Manydisordersof theskinareeithercaused bygerms,orelse
become germ-infected: It is to fightand destroy thegermsof
skininfectionsthatDettolOintmenthasbeenmade_ ItcontainsJ1in activeform thegermicidalprincipleof Dettol themodern
antiseptic:
DettolOintmentishealing: Itnot Dettol Ointment is recommended
only cools and calms the irritation, speciallyfor the treatmentofBoils,butitsinksdeeplyintothetissueand Whitlows,Carbuncles; Impetigo,
activelydestroysthegermswhich are Sycosis (Barber' $Rash),Herpes (Coldthe cause of:septicinfection. From Sores),SepticEczema: In thetreat-the moment you apply it, the mentofobstinate casesofVaricose
process of clean, safe healing goes Ulcer (BadLeg) success has been
steadilyOn. remarkable:

Healing and Actively Antiseptic
RECKITT AnD ComAN (New ZEALAND) LID
Pharmaceutical Dept-, BoND St,, DUNBDIN. Doi

Dnivjk-ImikIOOS91403S1NT

0KTMENM
OrMmid
(7044jO

antiseptic
Gothing-HealINGRow

is6 RAHOB
Roho?
No, not a new secret weaponl 1
memberof the Radio Hobbies Club"=
which offersallradioenthusiastg thege
outstanding membership beneftss _
1. 12 free copiesof the Club'gmonthly4tjournal, "TheNZ:Radiogram which
containg circuits; instructional and con"
structional artidleg;hintsandkinks:etc
2. Free copy of the 1945/46Lamphouse
Annual (to be published in May).
Contents include complete listof short-wave and broadcast stations and best
timestolistenfor them: Articlesonhow
to build radio sets; valve charts;Morge
code, aerials, amplifiers: etc.
3.Club activities include: competitions:
photographic record; technical 80r"
vice, DX Radio Adviser; Pen-friends:
while a technical library ig being
formed:
An attractive registration card and
badge is issued to all memberg: Sub-
cription is only 6/ a year 80 don"
delayl FillinandsendthecouponNOW:
AlI members of the club are called Rabobs
(coined from the firstsyllableeof "Radio" and
"Hobbies" )

NzRadio HobbiesClub,I MannersSt,Wellington;C.la
want to joinYourClub,and enclose3
6k-postal noce for8 'Year"$ subscription:
NAME
ADDRESS

Katuilln


